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SNELHEI D QUDE 13-09-22

pl Naam Geneent e Tot al en
1 VANDAEL FREDDY HASSELT 24 382.2236
2 VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE ZONHOVEN 22 245.9588
3 HENRI X JOZEF STOKROA E 20 218. 0240
4 MOERVANS | VAN HASSELT 18 331.0781
5 VAES ALFONS ZONHOVEN WL 17 179.6332
6 SEVERI JNS GUI DO ZONHOVEN B 15 110. 7803
7 KONI NX JAAK ZONHOVEN J 14 269. 2796
8 LOCS JEAN ZONHOVEN 13 161. 2546
9 VANDERMAESEN PATRI CK HASSELT 12 164.1762
10 OLI SLACGERS JOS ZONHOVEN 11 185.5877
11 MACHI ELS LUCI EN HASSELT 10 181.2195
12 WOUTERS RAYMOND ZONHOVEN 9 178.6363
13 AERTS JOZEF ZONHOVEN W2 8 163. 4580
14 BI ELEN GODELI EVE ZONHOVEN 7 146. 3226
15 VERSTRAETEN- MYNY ZONHOVEN 6 141.9076
16 HOYDONCKX JOS & JOHA ZONHOVEN W2 5 99.9959
17 BETTENS WLLY ZONHOVEN 5 116.9147
18 KINDT W LLY HASSELT 4 82. 6349
19 MOORS JAN ZONHOVEN 4 94,1968
20 VANDEPUT- SI LLEN ZONHOVEN J 4 106. 2378
21 VANDECRUYS GEORGES  ZONHOVEN 3 46.7054
22 MAES STEVEN ZONHOVEN 3 59.3260
23 VANEMPTEN- VERSTRAETE ZONHOVEN 3 78. 8193
24 DANI ELS ROGER ZONHOVEN M 2 38. 2298
25 HULS PAUL ZONHOVEN A 2 42. 7931
26 HERMANS R-L ZONHOVEN 2 46.8324
27 CALATABI ANO G USEPPE ZONHOVEN 1 9. 2593
28 BAMMVENS MAURI CE ZONHOVEN 1 21.5686
29 MONDELAERS RONNY HASSELT 1 25. 5814



SNELHEI D JAARSE 13-09-22

HERVANS R- L

MOERVANS | VAN
VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK
VANDAEL FREDDY
SEVERI JNS GUI DO
HENRI X JOZEF
HOYDONCKX JCS & JOHA
WOUTERS RAYMOND

KONI NX JAAK

Bl ELEN GODELI EVE

MYNY EDDY

MACHI ELS LUCI EN
VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE
VANDEPUT- SI LLEN

LOCS JEAN
MOCRS JAN

VAES ALFONS

HULS PAUL

VALKENEERS FOEKE
AERTS JOZEF

BETTENS W LLY
CALATABI ANO G USEPPE
MONDELAERS RONNY
DANI ELS ROGER
DONKERS FELI X

W SSELS KEVI N+VALERE
VERSTRAETEN- MYNY

OLI SLAGERS JCS
VANEMPTEN- VERSTRAETE
BERNAERS ROGER

(@



KLEI NE HAFO ALGEMEEN 13- 09-22

KONI NX JAAK
MOERVANS | VAN
HENRI X JOZEF
MACHI ELS LUCI EN
Bl ELEN GODELI EVE
VAES ALFONS
VANDAEL FREDDY
MYNY EDDY

MAES STEVEN
MOCORS JAN

DANI ELS ROGER
HULS PAUL

VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE

LOCS JEAN
VERSTRAETEN- MYNY
HERVANS R- L

KI NDT W LLY
VANDEPUT- SI LLEN
BETTENS W LLY

VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK

LARBI E- LUYTEN
W TTERS JAAK

VANEMPTEN- VERSTRAETE

WOUTERS RAYMOND
VALKENEERS FOEKE

W SSELS KEVI N+VALERE

MANTELS STEFAN
BAMVENS MAURI CE
STEENAERTS W LLY
VANDECRUYS GEORGES

HASSELT
LUMMEN
ZONHOVEN
LUMMEN
ZONHOVEN

O

>=Z



KLEI NE HAFO OUDE 13-09-22

HENRI X JOZEF
MACHI ELS LUCI EN
KONI NX JAAK

MAES STEVEN

Bl ELEN GODELI EVE
MOERVANS | VAN

KI NDT W LLY

DANI ELS ROGER
VANDAEL FREDDY
VANDEPUT- SI LLEN
VAES ALFONS

LOCS JEAN
VERSTRAETEN- MYNY
MOCRS JAN
BETTENS W LLY

VANDECRUYS GEORGES

OLI SLAGERS JCS

VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK

STEENAERTS W LLY
MANTELS STEFAN

W TTERS JAAK
LARBI E- LUYTEN
AERTS JOZEF

VI SSENAEKEN ERW N

VELKENHUYSEN PATRI CK

HULS PAUL
BEKKERS RENE
THONE JCS

VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE
VANEMPTEN- VERSTRAETE

g(_n



KLEI NE HAFO JAARSE 13-09-22

KONI NX JAAK
MOERVANS | VAN
HERVANS R- L

Bl ELEN GODELI EVE
HENRI X JOZEF

MYNY EDDY

VAES ALFONS
VANDAEL FREDDY

MOCORS JAN
HULS PAUL

DANI ELS ROGER
VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK

LOCS JEAN

VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE
VERSTRAETEN- MYNY
WOUTERS RAYMOND
VALKENEERS FOEKE
BAMVENS MAURI CE

JANS PETER

LARBI E- LUYTEN

W TTERS JAAK
HAEGDORENS RENE

W SSELS KEVI N+VALERE
CALATABI ANO G USEPPE
THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN

KI NDT W LLY

SCHOOFS FERDI NAND
STEYVERS- VANLI NGEN
MANTELS STEFAN
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS



GROTE HAFO ALGEMEEN 13-09-22

THONE JOS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
QUI NTENS R+J
STEENAERTS W LLY
AKRAB HI CHAM

THI JS | S| DOOR+BEN
SURKI JN GASTON

STRATI NGH RAYMAEKERS

GOORTS WLLY

VELKENHUYSEN PATRI CK

CREYNS PATRI CK
BOGAERTS | VO

KONI NX JAAK
ENGELEN LUDO

DU VENLOFT M G
VERSTRAETEN- MYNY
LEENDERS GECRGES
VANDEPUT- SI LLEN
BOONS JOS & ROBBY
SENDEN DANNY
WOLFS MAARTEN
VANGENECHTEN ERI K
STEYVERS- VANLI NGEN
RYKX KRI STI' N
SCHEPERS GEERT
CLAES EDDY
LEETEN STEFAN

W TTERS JAAK

MYNY EDDY

MOCORS JAN

AS

HEUSDEN

LUMMEN

LUMMEN

GENK

LUMMEN

LUMMVEN
BEVERLO

HERK- DE- STAD
KCERSEL
OPGLABBEEK
KURI NGEN- HASSEL
ZONHOVEN J
KURI NGEN
KERMI

ZONHOVEN
ZOLDER
ZONHOVEN J
KERMI

HERK- DE- STAD
BERI NGEN
HASSELT

GENK

DONK

ZOLDER

ZOLDER

HEUSDEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN D
ZONHOVEN



GROTE HAFO OQUDE 13-09-22

THONE JCS
SURKI' JN GASTON

AKRAB HI CHAM

STEENAERTS W LLY
LEENDERS GECRGES

SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS

QUI NTENS R+J

VELKENHUYSEN PATRI CK
WOLFS MAARTEN
THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN

LEETEN STEFAN
MAES STEVEN
CREYNS PATRI CK
JANS JOZEF
MANTELS STEFAN
KONI NX JAAK

GERI TS JOHAN&ERI KA

MACHI ELS LUCI EN
CLAES EDDY

KI NDT W LLY
SENDEN DANNY

VERSTRAETEN- MYNY

MOCORS JAN

STRATI NGH RAYMAEKERS

BERNAERS ROGER
MONDELAERS RONNY
BOGAERTS | VO

Bl ELEN GODELI EVE

BOONS JOS & ROBBY

LARBI E- LUYTEN

AS

LUMMEN

GENK

LUMMEN
ZOLDER
HEUSDEN
LUMMEN
KOERSEL

BERI NGEN
LUMMEN
HEUSDEN
ZONHOVEN
OPGLABBEEK
HEUSDEN
LUMMEN
ZONHOVEN J
ZOLDER
HASSELT
ZOLDER
HASSELT
HERK- DE- STAD
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
BEVERLO

KURI NGEN
HASSELT

KURI NGEN- HASSEL
ZONHOVEN
KERMI
HEUSDEN



GROTE HAFO JAARSE 13-09-22

THONE JOS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
QUI NTENS R+J

THI JS | S| DOOR+BEN

STRATI NGH RAYMAEKERS

BOONS JOS & ROBBY
GOORTS WLLY
SCHEPERS GEERT

W TTERS JAAK

SCHOOLMEESTERS ARVAN

CREYNS PATRI CK
VAES ALFONS
BOGAERTS | VO
SENDEN DANNY
MOORS JOS
VANDEPUT- SI LLEN
LESACE J. & S.
MOLENBERGHS JEAN
AKRAB HI CHAM

SCHI LLACI - PELGRI M5
CLAES EDDY
VANGENECHTEN ERI K
CLAES CGECRGES
STEYVERS- VANLI NGEN
WOLFS MAARTEN
VERSTRAETEN- MYNY
EVENS JEAN

AS

HEUSDEN

LUMMEN

LUMMVEN

BEVERLO

KERMI

HERK- DE- STAD
ZOLDER

ZONHOVEN
SPALBEEK- HASSEL
OPGLABBEEK
ZONHOVEN W
KURI NGEN- HASSEL
HERK- DE- STAD
PEER

ZONHOVEN J
HOUTHALEN
KCERSEL

GENK

GENK

ZOLDER

HASSELT

KCERSEL

GENK

BERI NGEN
ZONHOVEN

PEER



SNELHEI D JONGEN 13- 09-22

MACHI ELS LUCI EN
SEVERI JNS GUI DO

HULS PAUL

MOERVANS | VAN
VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE
AERTS JOZEF
VANEMPTEN- VERSTRAETE
HOYDONCKX JCS & JOHA
HENRI X JOZEF

Bl ELEN TONY

VANDAEL FREDDY

VAES ALFONS

BETTENS W LLY

MYNY EDDY

OLI SLAGERS JCS
VANGEEL RENE

W SSELS KEVI N+VALERE
DANI ELS ROGER
BAMVENS MAURI CE

Bl ELEN GODELI EVE
KONI NX JAAK
VANDEPUT- SI LLEN
VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK

MOCORS JAN

WOUTERS RAYMOND
DONKERS FELI X
MONDELAERS RONNY

LOCS JEAN

VANDECRUYS GEORGES
VERSTRAETEN- MYNY

HASSELT

ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
HASSELT

ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
STOKROA E
HASSELT

HASSELT

ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
HASSELT

ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
HASSELT

ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
HASSELT

ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN
ZONHOVEN

S R

O



FOND 13-09-22

pl Naam Geneent e Tot al en
1 TH JS | SI DOOR+BEN LUMVEN 26 415. 4159
2 THONE JOS AS 19 181. 9465
3 WTTERS JAAK ZONHOVEN 17 310. 7496
4 DOULTREMONT ERI C HASSELT 13 207.5032
5 EVENS JEAN PEER 12 172.4109
6 BEKKERS RENE BEVERLO 12 204.9638
7 VAN ROY M CHEL LEOPOLDSBURG 9 128.1837
8 CLAES EDDY ZOLDER 9 137.9310
9 PEETERS NORBERT+VI TA AS 9 141.3378
10 HARI NCK- POELMANS GENK 9 149.9844
11 BOGAERTS | VO KURI NGEN- HASSEL 8 192.2504
12 BOONS JOS & ROBBY KERMT 7 90. 8245
13 CLAES CGEORCES KOERSEL 7 99.1079
14 STRATI NGH RAYMAEKERS BEVERLO 7 117.6450
15 VAES ANDRE ZONHOVEN 7 154.9029
16 LEETEN STEFAN HEUSDEN 6 58. 6841
17 MORREN RUDY+DAVY SCHULEN 6 74. 0467
18 OOV WLLY PELT 6 124.4362
19 BECKERS BONI VELDERT 5 72. 2545
20 GOORTS WLLY HERK- DE- STAD 5 82. 5551
21 SCHREURS MARC AS 4  27.8098
22 STEYVERS- VANLI NGEN GENK 4 70. 9949
23 ADRI AENS SERAPHI N PAAL 4 74. 7311
24 'T JOLIJN ERIC HASSELT 4 75. 5309
25 QUI NTENS R+J LUMVEN 3 22.2360
26 VAN GESTEL CORRY HOUTHALEN 3 24. 6621
27 VOLDERS DANNY PAAL 3 27.4193
28 VANDEPUT- SI LLEN ZONHOVEN J 3 49. 2495
29 MONDELAERS- SAS ZELEM 3 63. 7142
30 AKRAB HI CHAM GENK 3 83.3333
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ASDUl F KLEI NE HAFO 13-09-22

MAES STEVEN
MACHI ELS LUCI EN
HENRI X JOZEF

Bl ELEN GODELI EVE
HENRI X JOZEF
MOERVANS | VAN
MYNY EDDY

MAES STEVEN
HENRI X JOZEF
MOERVANS | VAN
MACHI ELS LUCI EN
MOERVANS | VAN
KI NDT W LLY
KONI NX JAAK
HENRI X JOZEF
KONI NX JAAK
VANDAEL FREDDY
HENRI X JOZEF
VAES ALFONS
HENRI X JOZEF

VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE

MOERVANS | VAN
KONI NX JAAK
KONI NX JAAK
HENRI X JOZEF
KONI NX JAAK
VAES ALFONS
MAES STEVEN
HULS PAUL
MYNY EDDY

508891719
504755520
508131918
504863520
504904620
502527621
502507421
504995220
508134518
502527321
228990016
508637019
504866820
508712919
508651719
502578921
502615921
504913320
511671121
508137418
508243422
502525821
504686920
504684820
508661819
502573921
504714620
508888019
502649321
508369022



ASDU F GROTE HAFO 13-09-22

THONE JOS

QUI NTENS R+J
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
AKRAB HI CHAM
THONE JOS

THONE JOS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
THONE JOS

QUI NTENS R+J
STEENAERTS W LLY
THONE JOS

THONE JOS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
QUI NTENS R+J

THONE JOS

THONE JOS

SURKI JN GASTON
STEENAERTS W LLY
THONE JOS

THONE JOS

THONE JOS

THONE JOS

DU VENLOFT M G
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
SCHROYEN- STOCKMANS
AKRAB HI CHAM
THONE JOS

SURKI JN GASTON

AS
LUMMEN
HEUSDEN
HEUSDEN
GENK

503519821
500850421
502701820
501033521
500436720
503507421
503288717
501034721
501037821
504012720
500850621
504052318
504017820
509533519
501037521
505268519
503527621
504034120
502593520
502824920
504029320
503504521
509522819
503516521
507147522
501034121
502229022
504577119
503530621
505095619



ASDU F FOND 13-09-22

THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN
BEKKERS RENE
CLAES EDDY

THONE JCS

THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN
BEKKERS RENE
EVENS JEAN

W TTERS JAAK

THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN
THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN
HARI NCK- POEL MANS
CLAES EDDY

EVENS JEAN
BEKKERS RENE
CLAES CGECRGES

THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN
W TTERS JAAK

THI JS | SI DOOR+BEN
BEKKERS RENE
BEKKERS RENE
BEKKERS RENE

STRATI NGH RAYMAEKERS

HARI NCK- POELMANS
EVENS JEAN

THI JS | S| DOOR+BEN
THONE JOS

LEETEN STEFAN
THONE JOS

VAN ROY M CHEL
QUI NTENS R+J

LUMMVEN
BEVERLO
PEER
ZONHOVEN
LUMMEN
LUMMEN
GENK
ZOLDER
PEER
BEVERLO
KCERSEL
LUMMEN
ZONHOVEN
LUMMVEN
BEVERLO
BEVERLO
BEVERLO
BEVERLO
GENK
PEER
LUMMEN

LEOPCLDSBURG

LUMMEN

508624220
511308418
500513920
502511818
507096818
501443917
510081518
501798617
508624520
508892720
501670517
508622920
504376417
501440917
511277818
507210818
504771720
508234519
511307518
511107119
511310718
500960420
505752918
508091719
503085521
504018120
503613219
504011220
404026220
502675420



SUPERASDUI F 13- 09-22

HERVANS R- L
VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK
HERVANS R- L

HENRI X JOZEF
MOERVANS | VAN

HENRI X JOZEF
VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK
HENRI X JOZEF
VERSTRAETEN- VI ERENDE
HENRI X JOZEF

HENRI X JOZEF

HENRI X JOZEF
MOERVANS | VAN
VANDERVAESEN PATRI CK

HULS PAUL

VAES ALFONS
MACHI ELS LUCI EN
MOERVANS | VAN

Bl ELEN GODELI EVE
MOERVANS | VAN
SEVERI JNS GUI DO

HULS PAUL

HENRI X JOZEF

LOCS JEAN

MAES STEVEN
MOERVANS | VAN
KONI NX JAAK
VANDAEL FREDDY

MYNY EDDY

MOERVANS | VAN

=>

>

504358621
502754821
504357521
508659819
502526921
502497121
502755521
508901319
504935220
504914020
508130718
502495721
502526121
502757721
502649321
501849717
504755520
502527021
504863520
502527621
508807319
508305022
508901419
505736118
508891719
508637019
504682620
502613921
502507421
508633519



